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Division

Councillor name

Month

Year

Expenses

Taxable salary
Non-taxable salary
Taxable allowance
Non-taxable allowance
Mileage

Conferences expenses
Internet

Other

Total

Monthly Summary

1

Rick Smith

August

2020

$ 6,555.25
$ 146.74
$ 60.00
$ 6,761.99




NAME *

Rick Smith MONTH Aug-20
MONTHLY COUNCIL PAYSHEET FOR ADMINISTRATION USE:
DESCRIPTION
DATE MORNING KLMS AFTERNOON KLMS EVENING KLMS REGULAR KLMS | CONVENT | OTHER KLMS
August 7/20 |County Office Work ) 76 - / (24
Aug 17/20 |PWC ( Phaed 5./] - F4
Aug 19/20 o Site Visits 58 - / S
Aug 25/20 |Workshop CPhmed i) Regular Council E 2.
Aug 26/20 |[Site Meetings ) 43 - &2
Aug 28/20 |ACRWC - )
Aug 31/20 |County Office Work 76 - / 243
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
0 0 -
) 0 0 -
Totals b . 195 P 58 -
-—-’J/ - PERDIEMTOTALS| =2 4 -
’¢5\ TAXABLE KLM J&2
CLAIMANTS SIGNA R NON-TAXABLE KLM /0 /
TAXABLE EARNINGS NON-TAXABLE EARNINGS ) P
SALARY : 2 pHTLL, > SALARY: — /Z>  TAXABLEKLMS:  $ B& /0 [ToTAL :$ A0/ 57
MAYOR ALLOWANCE: — MAYOR ALLOWANCE: ~ = /@) NON-TAXABLE KLMS:$ 2,50+ - .
DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE:  —— DEPUTY MAYOR ALLOWANCE: _— 242 KLMS SUBTOTAL $ /4. F¢
SUBTOTAL: Z LS 28

SUBTOTAL: - ileage . - 5 8/ bm.
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